00 N O U1 A WN R

o A WN R

Team
Avg
306
267
312
280
307
306
329
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207
227
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NHCUSBC 2019 YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES

Jonathan
Hasani
Andrew
Marisa
Antonise
Austin
Faith

 DouBLEs

Trevor
Peter
Christian
Natalie
Ethan
Jessica

Durand
Mccoy
Merritt
Payne
Codner
Art
Nyholt
Blake

Cannatta
Vasko
Limaurao
Criscuolo
Kubicko
Paszak

Tyler
Jonathan
Faith
Camille
Jolene
Mitchelle
Jessica
Hasani

Corey
Nick
Brady
Bethany
Nathan
Fred

Harger
Durazio
Nyholt
Forester
Gibson
Decesare
Paszak

McCoy

'McGVrath

Virgulto
Kubicko
Nyholt
Payne
Nyholt

HNDCP Total

736.0
737.0
678.0
657.0
625.0
627.0
593.0
589.0

671.0
632.0
634.0
649.0
650.0

Doubles Total

1467.0
1467.0
1322.0
1288.0
1284.0
1251.0
1231.0
1200.0

1314.0
1313.0
1305.0
1284.0
1251.0




